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ZIEGELHUETTE

Plauschparcours 26.08.2012

Gesamtrangliste:

Rang Name Halter:

1. Hunziker Esther

2. Liechti Michael

2. Neuner-Stampfli Gabi
4. Allemann Karin

4, Blattler Anna und Andri
4, Brunner Rita

4. Hirschi Daniela

4, Kéaser Hanni

9. Bleisch Ursula

9. Thommet Melanie

11 Bricker Margrith

T Ingold Eveline

11. Ryf Andrea

11. Scheidegger Nina

11. Schori Sandra

11. Schulthess Priska

11. Sommerhalder Arnold
11. Styger Stefanie

11 Walker Brigitte

20. Duppenthaler Christine
20. Meyer Patrick

20. Wassmuth Babs

23 Fischer Bettina

23. Grass Christine

23. Gruber Caroline

23. Kappeler Sandra

28 Liechti Yvonne

23, Ritter Beatrice

23. Sahli Franziska

Schori Sandra

Name Hund:

Grace
Nana
Kaya
Numa
Indi
Rotha
Emira
Shiva
Miller
Leika
Kaia
Saba
Djuna
Sasha
Rayka
Fero
Santo
Nora
Shana
Nora
Nymba
Balu
Kira
Danira
Gina
Fleur
Chap
Mistral
Akash
Leska

Punkte:

111
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105



23.
23.
23.
23.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.
66.

Schwab Priska
Styger Christoph
Wassmuth Babs
Weiss Christine
Beck Tanja
Duppenthaler Anina
Honegger Corinne
Leutwyler Barbara
Schenk Carole
Sommer Kéthi
Welti Elsbeth
Frischknecht Marcel
Hunziker Markus
Isliker Edith

Moll Nadine
Notter Claudia
Schar Brigitte
Sigrist Christa
Spring Nicole
Wassmuth Babs
Aeberhard Tanja
Brandli Kathy
Honegger Sandra
Kadlec Laura
Meinen Martin
Notter Claudia
Stiirchler Alexander
Zaugg lrené

Dick Edith
Frischknecht Anita
Galli Nadine
Keller Sybille
Kyburz Yvonne
Stettler Roland
Von Arx Monika
Andrist Myriam
Biitikofer Sandra
Dietsche Pernille
Fluri Claudia

Flury Beatrice
Gygax Christine
Haldi Cornelia
Heiniger Sven
Lischer Julien
Locher Andrea
Locher Gabi
Meier Denise

Muri Sonja

ven
Nomi
Bagheera
Stanley
Akiro
Milou
Sally
Quattro
Mara
Sina
Von der Brach G
Jasper
Ina
Flacky
Winston
Saphira
Ashani
Grischa
Vasco
Syra
Ari
Ronja
Farfallina-Rheya
Allegra
Laik
Noldi
Rocky
Majo
Kira
Gilly
Nico
Elly
Tweed
Django
Merlin
Snhoopy
Lucky
Vita
Joya
Tequilla
Juma
Lennox
Timi
SpyKki
Fjord
Fjord
Zeus
Arson

105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



66.
66.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89.
89

104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
118.
118.
118.
118.
118.
118.
118.
118.
118.

Schar Carmen
Schneider Patric
Beyeler Franziska
Blanc Nicole

Frey Andrea
Rudin Jolanda
Scheidegger Christine
Stadelmann Petra
Strassmann Julia
Zumbihl Silvia
Andrist Saskia
Beck Sandra
Brand Beat
Honegger Marion
Kyburz Yvonne
Leutenegger Petra
Meier Fritz und Heidi
Pauli Sabrina
Portmann Selina
Scheurer Ursula
Schneeberger Sabrina
Stettler Sandra
Strub Simona
Suter Natascha
Umiker René
Buchs Susanne
Forster Sibylle
Grass Christine
Gibeli Harriet
Hess Sara

Jager Astrid

Kaser Marco
Kreuz Nicole
Leiser Karin

Neuenschwander Jasmin

Renz Wolfgang
Ries Alfred
Ryser Barbara
Thuner Maya
Boni Peter
Buchs Susanne
Dietschi Armin
Flick Andrea
Gilibeli Martin
Gubeli Martin
Kessler Sandra
Kurz Claudia
Leuenberger Rita

Aysha

Bokassa

Roxy
Droli
Wanda
Kira
Hayo
Rondj
Quick
Alaska
Cheya
Debi
Cliff
Lupina
Doolin
Jabba
Alina
Rico
Basti
Jo
Kira
Figo
Lennox
Nala
Jala
Rex
Luna
Sira
Bonsai
Rajko
Carma
Ajka
Vento
Paco
Rising
Menia
Askja
Lasko
Luna
Leska
Troja
Knopf
Daja
Emma
Saira
Kiowa
Nero
Asco

100
100

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
a7
a7
a7
97
g7
97
97
o7
o7
o7
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96



118.
118.
118.
118.
118.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
132.
145.
145,
145.
145.
145.
145.
145.
152.
152.
152.
152.
152.
152.
158.
158.
158.
158.
158.
158.
158.
158.
1568.
158.
168.
168.
170.
170.
170.
170.
170.

Marti Karin

Réthlisberger Markus und Jeanny

Weibel Livia
Withrich Anita
Zenklusen lris
Barth Ursula
Biedert Gabi
Canonica Silvi
Christen Claudia
Gerber Doris
Gross Claudine
Hertig Silvia
Horvath Ramona
Kiener Mirjam
Magli Anja

Miller Jenny
Reho Stella
Sommer Daniela
Buchs Susanne
Hofer Janine
Jordi Marianne
Kaser Barbara
Schweizer Cristina Diana
Sigrist Christa
Zryd Marco
Kappeler Sandra
Kurt Samira

Reif Peter

Senn Esther
Stahel Katrin Rebekka
Steiner Tanja
Borter Erika
Birgi Gabi

Frank Sandra
Gisi Vreni
Grossenbacher Luciana
Hubacher Margrit
Rotschi Regula
Von Arx Monika
Wittwer Cindy
Wiithrich Ruth
Keller Corinne
Lehmann Beat
Albisser Chantal
Haas Kirstin
Leuthardt Elisabeth
Pawlesz Astrid
Scheuter Roland

Dorma
Amy-Cheyenne
Zasu
Pablo Picasso
Umba
Alexa
Joya
Celtia
Balou
Kimba
Ajasca
Kenny
Rocki
Layla
Jaimie
Lio
Fiamma
Jamila
Tamara
Merlot
Tessa
Ponna
Sunny
Lucky
Kyan
Keila
Jabbo
Dempsy
Uso
Angel
Mandy
Eros
Joya
Bobby
Tosca
Biana
Banz
Fly
Tina
Floyd
l.eel.oo
Tayra
Bonyta
Spike
Leika
Zotto
Nero
Osiris

96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
85
85
94
04
04
94
g4
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
90



175.
175.
175.
178.
178.
178.
178.
178.
178.
178.
178.
178.
178.
178.
189.
189.
189.
189.
189.
189.
189.
196.
196.
196.
199,
200.
200,
200.
200.
200.
200.
206.
206.
208.
208.
210.
210.
210.
210.
210.
215.
215.
215.
215.
215,
215,
221.
221.

Bernabei Monika
Bleisch Reto

Meier Fritz und Heidi
Brun Fritz

Gotschi Sandra
Grossenbacher Marco
Kislig Marianne
Krummenacher Hanspeter
Locatelli Kathrin

Miri Sonja

Riederer Simone
Tanner-Jeanmonod Franziksa
Vock Manuela

Wethli Andrea
Bdsiger Barbara
Gloor Sonja

Ries Thomas
Schmieder Susi
Tschanz Alexandra
Vock Sévérine
Wagner Claudia
Barth Bernhard
Rifenacht Daniel
Screti Vanessa
Zibung Nicole

Bricker Margrith
Grass Armin

Kéaser Franziska
Steiner Tanja

Sturm Béatrice

Von Rohr Erwin
Keller Irené

Stritt Claudia

Vogel lvonne

Vélimin Angela

Barry Laura

Gross Claudine

Horst Andreas

Vogel Ilvonne
Zimmermann Michael
Haldemann Marianne
Isenegger Sandra
Knuchel Gabi
Kozsisek Sybille
Thomann Franziska
Tschanz Damian
Duppenthaler Franzi
Schaffner Anton

Stella
Zuma
Maggt
Astor
Sofa
Niki
Sky
Chico
Tilo
Lena
Scheitan
Duke
Fina
Nora
Joy
Blossum
Joy
Benny
Evan
Glen
Nuelo
Aziza
Naala
Omero
Fauna
Nera
Reiko
Rasco
Enya
Faya
Ari
Shyna
Kiara
Lili
Yusha
Danko
Derlin
Gutta
Sino
Dana
Vilma
Fina
Silas
Avidad
Ticco
Jumpy
Stella
Brando van New

89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
34
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79



223.
224.
224.
226.
226.
226.
226.
226.
231.
231.
231.
234.
23%.
236.
237.
238.
238.
240.
240.
242,
243.
244,

Scheuter Roland
Fischer Ramona
Heussi Dario
Béhlen Josy
Bénzli Larissa
Flick Katrin
Hansli Thomas
Lagler Philipp
Andreoli Tamara
Fischer Ramona
Marschall Rahel
Protico Angela
Ruch Jennifer
Fliick Zoe

Kénig Manuela
Haudenschild Esther
Roth Martina
Hansli Caroline
Renz Monika
Hansli Caroline
Baumgartner Laura
Guarlotti Merit

Peonie
Darko
Lobo
Lucky
Rio
Rose
Felisha
Virag
Aika
Amira
Fact
Laya
Kira
Caro
Yara
Heron
Sina
Gitty
Voenera
Goff
Kim
Dink

78
77
77
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
72
71
68
67
65
85
63
63
80
48
36



